Fine-Lens | Address: Room 307,Floor 2，Xinrui Kechuang Center, No.1566, Baodai West Road, High-tech Zone, Suzhou
WhatsApp: +8613315278275 | E-mail: finelensess@gmail.com | Website: www.fine-lens.com
JC-CST017-110
Model No. JC-CST017-110
Sensor Size 1/1.8” φ9mm
Magnification 0.17X
Working Distance 110mm
Flange Distance 17.526mm
F No. F4
Length 99.47mm
O/I 227mm
Distortion >0.02%
Telecentricity >0.05°
Measure Range Sensor Specification(inch) Sensor Size(mm x mm) FOV(mm x mm)
1/1.8” 7.2x5.3 42.4x31.2
1/2” 6.4x4.8 37.6x28.2
Resolution >14μm
Depth Of Field 3.4mm
PRODUCT SIZE:(mm)